P H O T O E L E C T R I C  S E N S O R S  |  S I C K 8015327/2014-02-08
Subject to change without notice
G
Small photoelectric sensors
W12
G - 5 1 0
W12-2 Laser
Product description

7) C = interference suppression.
8) D = outputs overcurrent and short-circuit protected.
Ordering information
Other models available at www.mysick.com/en/W12-2_Laser
 • Adjustment: potentiometer
 • Switching mode: light-switching, dark-switching
Laser
class
Sensing
range
max. 1)
Switching
frequency
Focus Light spot size
(distance)
Output
type
Connection Connection
diagram
Model name Part no.
2
20 mm ...
50 mm
2,500 Hz 45 mm
Ø 0.1 mm
(45 mm)
Connector M12, 5-pin Cd-145 WT12L-2B510 1017959
1)
WT12L-2
 • Adjustment: potentiometer
 • Switching mode: light-switching, dark-switching
 • Connection diagram: cd-145
Laser
class
Sensing
range
max. 1)
Switching
frequency
Focus Light spot size
(distance)
Output
type
Connection Housing
material
Model name Part no.
1
30 mm ...
200 mm
2,500 Hz 100 mm
Ø 0.2 mm
(100 mm)
Connector M12, 5-pin Metal WT12L-2B551 1047958
2
30 mm ...
200 mm
2,500 Hz
45 mm
Ø 0.1 mm
(45 mm)
Connector M12, 5-pin Metal WT12L-2B530 1018250
80 mm
Ø 0.2 mm
(80 mm)
Connector M12, 5-pin Metal WT12L-2B540 1018251
100 mm
Ø 0.2 mm
(100 mm)
Connector M12, 5-pin
Metal WT12L-2B550 1017904
PTFE WT12L-2B550T01 1018582
1)
WL12L-2